Bar Menu
Served Daily from 11am-10pm

Starters

Soup of the Day served with a warm crusty roll

Breaded Mozzarella with tomato salsa and mixed leaves (v)

A trio of Indian nibbles, onion bajhi, vegetable pakora, lamb samosa, mango & chilli mayo

Southern fried chicken strips served with mixed leaf salad, chipotle, BBQ dip

Cheese nachos served with our homemade guacamole, salsa, sour cream & jalapenos (v)
*Add chilli con carne*

Mains

Beer battered haddock served with chunky chips, peas, tartar sauce and a lemon wedge

Club sandwich, chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, boiled egg with skinny fries

Steak pie served with chunky chips & peas

Thai style chicken curry served with coconut infused rice

Steak and pesto ciabatta with skinny fries

Macaroni cheese, parmesan, mild cheddar & mascarpone cream sauce & garlic bread (v)
*Add bacon and sautéed mushrooms*

Vegetable lasagne served with garlic ciabatta (v)

Homemade Burger

100% prime Scottish beef, served in a toasted flour bun, served with cheese, chunky chips and your

choice of BBQ sauce or tomato salsa
Steak burger

Chicken burger (v)
Vegetable burger (v)

Salads

Caesar salad, cos lettuce, parmesan curls, caesar dressing, crispy bacon & roasted garlic croutons (v)
House Salad, cherry tomato, cucumber, red onion, olives, boiled egg, parmesan & croutons,

balsamic dressing, extra virgin olive Oil (v)
*Add Chicken or Salmon*

Sides

Skinny Fries| Battered onion rings | Seasoned Wedges | Garlic Ciabatta |
Peppercorn sauce | Seasonal Vegetables

£4.45
£4.95
£5.50
£6.25
£6.45
£1.95

£10.50
£10.50
£10.95
£11.50
£8.75
£9.95
£1.95
£9.95

£10.25
£10.95
£10.25

£8.95

£8.95
£5.95

Each £3.45



Deli

Choose from a freshly baked baguette, tortilla wrap, ciabatta, white or brown bloomer bread, all

are served with tortilla chips and mixed leaf salad

Howgate brie and red onion marmalade (v)

Sliced chicken, roasted red pepper, tomato & smoked paprika mayo
Honey roast ham and cheddar cheese

Tuna and red onion mayonnaise

Cheese and Branston pickle (v)

Sliced roast beef and horseradish mayonnaise

Something Sweet

Caramel short cake

Carrot cake with whipped cream

Pecan slice

Plain or sultana scone served with whipped cream, preserves

Chocolate muffin

Afternoon Tea - assorted sandwich fingers, scones with butter and jam &
tasty home baking served with a selection of tea, coffee or fruit infusions

Tea & Coffee Selection

Choice of teas
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Caffe latte
Mochaccino

Hot chocolate
Bar Snacks

Selection of various crisp flavours
Dry roasted or salted nuts

Prices are inclusive of VAT at the standard rate

Before ordering any food and drink items, Guest are respectfully requested to advise
our staff if they have a food Allergy or Intolerance
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£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

£2.75
£2.95
£2.75
£2.45
£2.95

£8.95

£2.45
£2.70
£2.70
£2.45
£2.70

£2.70
£2.70

£1.00
£1.30



