

## **Bar Menu**

Served Daily from 11am-10pm

## **Starters**

Soup of the Day served with a warm crusty roll Breaded Mozzarella with tomato salsa and mixed leaves (v) A trio of Indian nibbles, onion bajhi, vegetable pakora, lamb samosa, mango & chilli mayo Southern fried chicken strips served with mixed leaf salad, chipotle, BBQ dip Cheese nachos served with our homemade guacamole, salsa, sour cream & jalapenos (v) *Add chilli con carne*	£4.45 £4.95 £5.50 £6.25 £6.45 £1.95
Mains	
Beer battered haddock served with chunky chips, peas, tartar sauce and a lemon wedge Club sandwich, chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce, boiled egg with skinny fries Steak pie served with chunky chips & peas Thai style chicken curry served with coconut infused rice Steak and pesto ciabatta with skinny fries Macaroni cheese, parmesan, mild cheddar & mascarpone cream sauce & garlic bread (v)  *Add bacon and sautéed mushrooms*  Vegetable lasagne served with garlic ciabatta (v)	£10.50 £10.50 £10.95 £11.50 £8.75 £9.95 £1.95 £9.95
Homemade Burger 100% prime Scottish beef, served in a toasted flour bun, served with cheese, chunky chips and your choice of BBQ sauce or tomato salsa	
Steak burger Chicken burger (v) Vegetable burger (v)	£10.25 £10.95 £10.25
Salads	
Caesar salad, cos lettuce, parmesan curls, caesar dressing, crispy bacon & roasted garlic croutons (v) House Salad, cherry tomato, cucumber, red onion, olives, boiled egg, parmesan & croutons, balsamic dressing, extra virgin olive Oil (v) *Add Chicken or Salmon*	£8.95 £8.95 £5.95
Sides	

Each £3.45

Skinny Fries| Battered onion rings | Seasoned Wedges | Garlic Ciabatta | Peppercorn sauce | Seasonal Vegetables



## Deli

Choose from a freshly baked baguette, tortilla wrap, ciabatta, white or brown bloomer bread, all are served with tortilla chips and mixed leaf salad

Howgate brie and red onion marmalade (v) Sliced chicken, roasted red pepper, tomato & smoked paprika mayo Honey roast ham and cheddar cheese Tuna and red onion mayonnaise Cheese and Branston pickle (v) Sliced roast beef and horseradish mayonnaise  Something Sweet	£4.95 £5.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £5.95
Caramel short cake Carrot cake with whipped cream Pecan slice Plain or sultana scone served with whipped cream, preserves Chocolate muffin Afternoon Tea - assorted sandwich fingers, scones with butter and jam & tasty home baking served with a selection of tea, coffee or fruit infusions	£2.75 £2.95 £2.75 £2.45 £2.95
Tea & Coffee Selection  Choice of teas Cappuccino Americano Espresso Caffe latte Mochaccino Hot chocolate	£2.45 £2.70 £2.70 £2.45 £2.70 £2.70 £2.70
Bar Snacks	
Selection of various crisp flavours Dry roasted or salted nuts	£1.00 £1.30

Prices are inclusive of VAT at the standard rate

Before ordering any food and drink items, Guest are respectfully requested to advise our staff if they have a food Allergy or Intolerance